
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:07.099) 

No. 
911 
96 
2 

217 
29 
26 

909 
251 
134 
521 
149 
377 
831 
94 
78 

278 
737 

8 
931 
595 
899 
981 
441 
331 
32 

159 
125 
504 
424 
869 

198 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Hunter Lawrence 
Greogory Aranda 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Henry Jacobi 
Tom Koch 
Lukas Neurauter 
Jens Getteman 
Filip Neugebauer 
Bence Szvoboda 
Dennis Ullrich 
Martin Krc 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Tomas Simko 
Yves Furlato 
Thomas Vermijl 
Rudolf Weschta 
Michael Kratzer 
Marco Fleissig 
Cedric Grobben 
Nils Gehrke 
Maik Schaller 
Phillip Eggers 
Ondrej Brendl 
Robert Sturm 
Tobias Linke 
Roman Mnuk 
Christian Hoßfeld 
Christoph Danz 
Daniel Köder 

Simon Scharfenecker 

FNM 
FFM 
MA 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
FMS 
FMB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ D´Huison-Lo

AUS/Lommel 

FRA/ Kissing 

FRA/ RHEINBACH 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

GER/ Wormstedt 

AUT/ Sautens 

BEL/ ZELZATR 

CZE/ Divaky 

HUN/ Balatonbere

GER/ Kämpfelbach

CZE/ Šternberk 

POL/ Chorzów 

SVK/ Mocenok 

SUI/ Amlikon-Biss

BEL/ Helchteren 

CZE/ Stribro 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Dietenheim 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Ilsfeld 

GER/ Lutherstadt 

CZE/ 53973 

GER/Kissing 

GER/ Berlin 

CZE/ Choce 

GER/ Wutha-Farnr

GER/ Groß-Zimme

GER/ Mittelfischac

GER/ Neuler 

Trademark 
KTM 

HONDA 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

STC Husqvarna Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

HTS Team 

2-Stroke Revolution Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Raths Motorsports 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

STC Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Kosak Racing Team 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO

Sturm Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Mnuk racing team 

Team Waldmann 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MSV Bühlertann 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Laps 
11 
13 
9 

10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
9 

10 
10 
11 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 

11 
11 
10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
8 

9 

Best Tm 
1:44.826 
1:46.410 
1:46.514 
1:46.632 
1:46.928 
1:47.237 
1:47.614 
1:47.654 
1:47.679 
1:48.245 
1:48.287 
1:48.603 
1:48.862 
1:49.260 
1:49.536 
1:49.597 
1:49.734 
1:50.482 
1:50.492 
1:51.061 
1:51.119 
1:52.697 
1:52.704 
1:53.820 
1:56.675 
1:57.050 
1:57.314 
1:58.672 
1:59.099 
2:03.008 

2:10.792 

Diff 

1.584 
1.688 
1.806 
2.102 
2.411 
2.788 
2.828 
2.853 
3.419 
3.461 
3.777 
4.036 
4.434 
4.710 
4.771 
4.908 
5.656 
5.666 
6.235 
6.293 
7.871 
7.878 
8.994 

11.849 
12.224 
12.488 
13.846 
14.273 
18.182 

25.966 

In Lap 
9 

12 
7 

10 
8 
8 
9 

11 
9 

12 
8 
4 
8 
7 
9 
8 

10 
10 
11 
12 
7 
9 

11 
10 
10 
7 
7 
6 
4 
2 

5 

km/h 
56,665 
55,822 
55,767 
55,706 
55,551 
55,391 
55,197 
55,177 
55,164 
54,876 
54,854 
54,695 
54,564 
54,366 
54,229 
54,199 
54,131 
53,764 
53,760 
53,484 
53,456 
52,708 
52,704 
52,188 
50,911 
50,748 
50,633 
50,054 
49,874 
48,290 

45,416 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 15 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 08.09.2018 15:22:36 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-38/18

Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:54:25 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

08.09.2018 14:40 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


